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School’s Out Summer Program

Sea Dogs children entering grades K-6

7:30 am
8:30 am
8:30-9:00 am

9:00-10:00 am
10:30 am
10:45-11:45 am
Noon
12:45-2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:30-4:30 pm
4:30 pm

5:30 pm

Extended day drop-off (must register for this option)

Regular drop-off

Free choice
Free Choice Options:

- coloring - legos

- puzzles - blocks

- games - cards

- books - fuse beads
- crafts - play dough
Gym/Thematic Activity
Snack

Free Swim/Lessons (MTW & F)
Lunch
Tennis/Outdoor Activity

Middle School Crew clubs
Club Possibilities:

- dance - games

- music - sports

- art -drama

- cards - science
Free choice

Regular pick-up

Wk 1
Wk 2
Wk 3
Wk 4
Wk 5
Wk 6

Theme Field Trips/Events

Star Spangled Summer  Rainforest Reptile Show
Disney Days Salem Icenter

Amazing Animals Wingaersheek Beach
Superheroes Water Country

Ultimate Sports Fan Canobie Lake Park

Camp Spirit Week Launch Trampoline Park

Trips & themes are subject to change.

Extended day pick up (must register for this option)

Times/activities are subject to change.

*In accordance with 105 CMR 430.190 (B), children may only be released to the parents or a parent designated individual noted in

writing on the release form unless alternative arrangements are approved in writing by the Andover Board of Health.

Get Youth Moving, LLC

PO Box 581

Andover, MA 01810
www.getyouthmoving.net e 978-857-2687

In accordance with 105 CMR 430.190 (C) “This camp must comply with regulations of the Massachusetts Department of Public Health and be licensed by the
local board of health.”



